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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 29 - 34
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 34 4 Joe's Boys 43 17 598 252 77229 53700 726 1955 996 2765
2 30 1 Dynasty 38½ 21½ 783 67 77173 70780 942 2549 1024 2801
3 32 3 Turbine 1 36 24 746 104 76693 66814 842 2428 967 2785
4 31 6 Mell Electric 29 31 667 183 75888 60057 821 2255 999 2795
5 29 5 Douglas Archery 26½ 33½ 737 113 76343 66527 893 2396 993 2719
6 33 2 Bye 7 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

942 Dynasty 2549 Dynasty
893 Douglas Archery 2428 Turbine 1
842 Turbine 1 2396 Douglas Archery

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 60 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
297 Gregg Diven 776 Gregg Diven
280 Dave Townsend 754 Dave Townsend
279 Steven Sargent 697 Cody Reed

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

16 Gregg Diven 18737 87 215.37 703 612
63 Charles Schuffert 17316 84 206.14 693 605
58 Dave Townsend 18471 90 205.23 687 593
50 Steven Sargent 18059 90 200.66 634 540
17 Jason Nichols 15789 81 194.93 591 506

8 Cody Reed 14839 77 192.71 601 520
29 Mark Mell 10632 57 186.53 588 527
65 Chris Schuffert 12317 67 183.84 563 492
15 Curtis Rose 11526 63 182.95 552 485
57 Wayne Gorham 16288 90 180.98 545 451

56 Mike Croff 16067 90 178.52 580 486
14 Dennis Lessard 13777 78 176.63 560 478
55 Bob Croff 15209 87 174.82 541 450
22 Mark Sieder 13530 78 173.46 564 482
23 Joe Dasilva 14367 87 165.14 573 482

4 Dale MacCracken 14050 87 161.49 530 439
2 Raymond Young 12976 87 149.15 524 433
3 Manos Thanos 10647 74 143.88 441 363
1 Hussain Rucker 11925 84 141.96 429 341

21 Joseph Ottati 10432 81 128.79 404 319

Temporary Substitutes
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

20 Devyn Dasilva 0 0
12 Alex Fraser 0 0
19 Jimmy Hart 0 0
25 Paul Lewicki 499 3 166.33 503 496

7 Raymond Palmer 2938 15 195.87 590 571
5 Josh Provost 0 0

36 Chris Rivers 0 0
24 Greg Rummney 0 0

9 Sean Sheldon 2012 9 223.56 676 663
6 Ralph Stevens 506 3 168.67 508 501

26 Casey Stock 0 0

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Dynasty  Lane 30  HDCP=67

17 Jason Nichols 165 196 202 563 15789 81 194 267 694 267 694 196
65 Chris Schuffert 235 194 175 604 12317 67 183 256 620 256 620 189
63 Charles W. Schuffert 158 225 197 580 17316 84 206 258 695 258 695 215
50 Steven M. Sargent 203 223 193 619 18059 90 200 279 687 279 687 213

2 - Bye  Lane 33  HDCP=0

3 - Turbine 1  Lane 32  HDCP=104

22 Mark Sieder i157 a163 a163 483 13530 78 173 226 631 226 631 178
15 Curtis W. Rose a172 a172 a172 516 11526 63 182 236 644 236 644 187
16 Gregg W. Diven 173 217 195 585 18737 87 215 297 776 297 776 218
14 Dennis E. Lessard a166 a166 a166 498 13777 78 176 222 632 222 632 177

4 - Joe's Boys  Lane 34  HDCP=252

3 Manos Thanos 103 177 144 424 10647 74 143 201 498 201 498 135
1 Hussain Rucker 143 140 135 418 11925 84 141 211 502 211 502 132

23 Joe Dasilva 191 144 156 491 14367 87 165 218 575 218 575 178
2 Raymond Young 150 189 166 505 12976 87 149 234 575 234 575 ___

5 - Douglas Archery  Lane 29  HDCP=113

55 Bob Croff 226 172 200 598 15209 87 174 234 606 234 606 178
56 Mike Croff 165 192 164 521 16067 90 178 257 606 257 606 178
58 Dave Townsend 215 225 234 674 18471 90 205 280 754 280 754 201
57 Wayne Gorham 234 170 168 572 16288 90 180 245 676 245 676 193

6 - Mell Electric  Lane 31  HDCP=183

29 Mark A. Mell 163 156 183 502 10632 57 186 255 717 255 717 ___
21 Joseph Ottati 127 143 126 396 10432 81 128 183 443 183 443 126

4 Dale MacCracken 155 141 162 458 14050 87 161 223 620 223 620 169
8 Cody Reed a182 a182 a182 546 14839 77 192 269 697 269 697 196
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